
FIFTH WHEEL 2’’

B14201011

JSK 37 C

FIFTH WHEEL 2’’(ONLY 
CASTING)

B14201014
FIFTH WHEEL LOCK 

JAW 2’’

B14201058

SK 3221-52

FIFTH WHEEL WEARING 
RING (3 HOLES) 2’’

B14201059

SK 2121-51

FIFTH WHEEL WEARING 
RING (3 HOLES) 2’’

B14201284

SK 2105-19

FIFTH WHEEL WEARING 
RING BOLT

B14201060

SK 2121-07

FIFTH WHEEL LOCKING 
BOLT 2’’

B14201047

SK 3205-06

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201129

SK 3221-50

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201157

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201158
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 2’’

B14201159
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 2’’

B14201160



FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201161
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 2’’

B14201162

SK 3121-50

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201163

SK 3121-50Z

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201164

SK 3121-51

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201165

SK 3121-56

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201166

SK 3121-56Z

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201168

SK 3221-50Z

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201170

SK 3221-52Z

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201171

SK 3108-05

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201172

SK 2121-69

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201173

SK 3121-072Z

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201174

SK 3121-58



FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201175

SK 3121-61

FIFTH WHEEL SLIDE 
PART

B14201220

SK 3106-003

FIFTH WHEEL SLIDE 
PART LEFT

B14201225

SK 3105-129L

FIFTH WHEEL SLIDE 
PART RIGHT

B14201226

SK 3105-129R

FIFTH WHEEL LUBRI-
CATING KIT

B14201016

SK 3108-02

FIFTH WHEEL RUBBER 
CUSHION 2’’

B14201074

FIFTH WHEEL RUBBER 
CUSHION UPPER 2’’

B14201075

SK 1259

FIFTH WHEEL RUBBER 
CUSHION LOWER 2’’

B14201076

SK 2105-25

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201084

FIFTH WHEEL PLASTİC 
PART 2’’

B14201228

SK 3105-95

FIFTH WHEEL RUBBER 
PART 2’’

B14201227

SK 2905-94

FIFTH WHEEL TENSION 
SPRING

B14201085

SK 3105-20



FIFTH WHEEL LOCK 
JAW TENSION SPRING

B14201086

SK 847

FIFTH WHEEL BRIDGE

B14201088

SK 1372

FIFTH WHEEL MOUNT-
ING BOLT

B14201229

SK 3104-05

FIFTH WHEEL ADJUST-
ING SCREW

B14201015

SK 3105-150

FIFTH WHEEL HANDLE

B14201017

SK 3105-15

FIFTH WHEEL LEVER

B14201018

SK 3105-18

FIFTH WHEEL LOCK 
JAW BOLT

B14201024

SK 2106-67

FIFTH WHEEL LOCK 
JAW PIN

B14201230

SK 2122-04

FIFTH WHEEL LOCK 
JAW 2’’ (SMALL)

B14201069

FIFTH WHEEL COUN-
TERSUNK BOLT

B14201087

SK 2121-15

FIFTH WHEEL LOCKING 
BOLT MOUNTING BOLT

B14201177

SK 3221-01

FIFTH WHEEL HANDLE 
MOUNTING BOLT

B14201178

SK 1513



FIFTH WHEEL CABLE TIE

B14201264

SK 3121-13

FIFTH WHEEL PEDES-
TAL H 250

B14201027

SK 2104-14

FIFTH WHEEL PEDES-
TAL H 210

B14201028

FIFTH WHEEL PEDES-
TAL H 185

B14201029

SK 2104-01

FIFTH WHEEL PEDES-
TAL H 150

B14201030

SK 2104-02

FIFTH WHEEL PEDES-
TAL H 135

B14201034

FIFTH WHEEL RAISING 
WEDGE H 50

B14201037
FIFTH WHEEL RAISING 

WEDGE H 40

B14201038
FIFTH WHEEL RAISING 

WEDGE H 30

B14201044



FIFTH WHEEL LOCKING 
BOLT 2’’

B14201048

SKE 0010009720

FIFTH WHEEL LOCKING 
BOLT

B14201242
FIFTH WHEEL LOCK 

JAW 2’’

B14201058

SK 3221-52

FIFTH WHEEL LOCK 
JAW 2’’

B14201237

SK 1489

FIFTH WHEEL LOCK 
JAW 2’’

B14201223

SK 1489 L

FIFTH WHEEL LOCK 
JAW 2’’

B14201238

SK 1489 Z

FIFTH WHEEL WEARING 
RING (4 HOLES) 2’’

B14201061
FIFTH WHEEL WEARING 

RING BOLT

B14201062

SK 3121-55

FIFTH WHEEL WEAR-
ING RING PLASTIC (4 

B14201239

FIFTH WHEEL WEAR-
ING RING PLASTIC (4 

B14201191

SK 3105-94

FIFTH WHEEL WEARING 
RING PART

B14201064

SK 3105-93

FIFTH WHEEL WEARING 
RING (4 HOLES) 2’’

B14201240



FIFTH WHEEL WEARING 
PART

B14201065

SK 3105-92

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201167

SK 3121-60Z

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201179

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201180
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 2’’

B14201181
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 2’’

B14201182

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201183
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 2’’

B14201184
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 2’’

B14201185

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201186
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 2’’

B14201187
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 2’’

B14201188



FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201189
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 2’’

B14201190
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 2’’

B14201193

SKE 001009720

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201195

SKE 001370220

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201196

SKE 001640020

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201197

SKE 001740020

FIFTH WHEEL SLIDE 
PARTS

B14201241

SKE 001007020

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201077

SKE 001370020

FIFTH WHEEL PLASTIC 
PART

B14201078

FIFTH WHEEL RUBBER 
PART

B14201079
FIFTH WHEEL COUN-

TERSUNK BOLT

B14201012

SKE 001011400

FIFTH WHEEL MOUNT-
ING BOLT

B14201020



FIFTH WHEEL PEDES-
TAL H 185

B14201031

SKE 001005720

FIFTH WHEEL PEDES-
TAL H 150

B14201032

SKE 001005620

FIFTH WHEEL PEDES-
TAL H 135

B14201035

FIFTH WHEEL RAISING 
WEDGE H 50

B14201039
FIFTH WHEEL RAISING 

WEDGE H 40

B14201040
FIFTH WHEEL RAISING 

WEDGE H 30

B14201045

FIFTH WHEEL RAISING 
WEDGE H50

B14201244
FIFTH WHEEL RAISING 

WEDGE H40

B14201245
FIFTH WHEEL RAISING 

WEDGE H30

B14201246



FIFTH WHEEL ARTICU-
LATION 3,5’’ / 2’’

B14201000

JSK 38 G1

FIFTH WHEEL 3,5’’

B14201009

JSK 38 C1

FIFTH WHEEL 3,5’’

B14201010

SK 2404-05

FIFTH WHEEL LOCKING 
BOLT 3,5’’

B14201049

SK 2405-01

FIFTH WHEEL LOCK 
JAW 3,5’’

B14201053

SK 2405-14

FIFTH WHEEL LOCK 
JAW 3.5’’

B14201272

SK 2405-14 Z

FIFTH WHEEL WEARING 
RING 3,5’’

B14201054

SK 2421-56

FIFTH WHEEL WEARING 
RING BOLT

B14201055

SK 2421-08

FIFTH WHEEL LOCK 
JAW 3,5’’ / 2’’

B14201056

SK 2405-13

FIFTH WHEEL WEARING 
RING 3,5’’ / 2’’

B14201057

SK 2421-57

FIFTH WHEEL RUBBER 
CUSHION 3,5’’

B14201071
FIFTH WHEEL RUBBER 

PART (UPPER)

B14201072

SK 2006



FIFTH WHEEL RUBBER 
PART (LOWER)

B14201073

SK 2007

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201198

SK 2421-98

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 3,5”

B14201259

SK 2421-98 Z

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 3,5’’

B14201199
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 3,5’’

B14201200
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 3,5’’

B14201201

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 3,5’’

B14201202
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 3,5’’

B14201203
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 3,5’’

B14201204

SK 2421-76

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 3,5’’

B14201205

SK 2421-76Z

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 3,5-2’’

B14201206

SK 2421-77

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 3,5-2’’

B14201207

SK 2421-77Z



FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT

B14201288

SK 3121-063

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 3,5-2’’

B14201208

SK 2421-99

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 3,5” - 2”

B14201260

SK 2421-99 Z

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 3,5-2’’

B14201209
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 3,5-2’’

B14201210
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 3,5-2’’

B14201211

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 3,5-2’’

B14201212
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 3,5-2’’

B14201213
FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 

KIT 3,5’’

B14201214

SK 2421-78

FIFTH WHEEL COUN-
TERSUNK BOLT

B14201215

SK 2421-55

FIFTH WHEEL LOCK 
JAW 3.5’’-2’’

B14201273

SK 2405-13 Z

FIFTH WHEEL HANDLE

B14201296

SK 2405-066



FIFTH WHEEL LEVER

B14201297

SK 2405-04

FIFTH WHEEL PEDES-
TAL H190

B14201283

SK 2404-01

FIFTH WHEEL LOCKING 
BOLT PIN

B14201298

SK 2121-14

FIFTH WHEEL LOCKING 
BOLT SPARE PART

B14201299

SK 2405-19

FIFTH WHEEL LOCKING 
BOLT SPARE PART

B14201300
FIFTH WHEEL SPARE 

PART

B14201236

SK 1436

FIFTH WHEEL SPARE 
PART

B14201301

SK 3521-02

FIFTH WHEEL TENSION 
SPRING

B14201302

SK 2405-23

FIFTH WHEEL LOCK 
JAW PIN (Ø20)

B14201303

SK 2405-18

FIFTH WHEEL ADJUST-
ING SCREW (M14*70)

B14201304

SK 2421-52

FIFTH WHEEL LEVER 
PART

B14201305

SK 2405-15

FIFTH WHEEL LEVER 
PART (M12*25)

B14201306

SK 2421-53



FIFTH WHEEL LATCH

B14201307

SK 2405-27

FIFTH WHEEL BRIDGE

B14201282

SK 2005

FIFTH WHEEL SPARE 
PART (10MM)

B14201308

SK 2504-14

FIFTH WHEEL SPARE 
PART (Ø95)

B14201279

SK 2521-07

FIFTH WHEEL SPARE 
PART (M12*20)

B14201309

SK 1533

FIFTH WHEEL SPARE 
PART (M8*1)

B14201310

SK 2521-04

FIFTH WHEEL SPARE 
PART (8MM)

B14201311

SK 1192/1

FIFTH WHEEL SPARE 
PART

B14201262

SK 1435

FIFTH WHEELSPARE 
PART (M20)

B14201265

SK 2504-20

FIFTH WHEEL MOUNT-
ING (M16*45)

B14201312

SK 2410-019

FIFTH WHEEL SPARE 
PART (M10*25)

B14201313

SK 2521-50

FIFTH WHEEL PEDES-
TAL H190

B14201033



FIFTH WHEEL WEARING 
RING 2’’ (2 HOLES)

B14201051
CONTAINER MOUNTING 

PART LEFT

B14201130
FIFTH WHEEL LATCH 

SPRING (Ø20)

B14201266

SK 2106-01

FIFTH WHEEL HANDLE

B14201001

SK 2521-51

FIFTH WHEEL HANDLE 
LEVER

B14201002

SK 2521-52

FIFTH WHEEL BEARING

B14201003

SK 2504-16

FIFTH WHEEL LOCKING 
LATCH

B14201004

SK 2504-17

FIFTH WHEEL MOUNT-
ING CASTING

B14201005

SK 2506-22

FIFTH WHEEL PEDES-
TAL ARTICULATION

B14201280

SK 2506-35

FIFTH WHEEL BUSHING 
ARTICULATION

B14201007

SK 2521-18

FIFTH WHEEL ARTICU-
LATION PIN

B14201008

SK 2504-21

FIFTH WHEEL LATCH 
MOUNTING BOLT (M10*70)

B14201269

SK 2421-51



FIFTH WHEEL LOCK 
JAW 2’’

B14201066

662 129 134

FIFTH WHEEL WEARING 
RING 2’’

B14201067

662 101 566

FIFTH WHEEL WEARING 
RING 2’’

B14201249

662 101 562

FIFTH WHEEL WEARING 
RING 2’’

B14201250

662 101 338

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT

B14201080
FIFTH WHEEL RUBBER 

PART

B14201081

662 114 110

FIFTH WHEEL PLASTIC 
PART

B14201082

662 130 101

FIFTH WHEEL COUN-
TERSUNK BOLT

B14201256

662 129 606

FIFTH WHEEL COUN-
TERSUNK BOLT

B14201257

659 112 365

FIFTH WHEEL LOCKING 
BOLT 2’’

B14201251

662 129 381

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201216

662 101 492

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201217

662 101 493



FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201247

662 101 516

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201219

662 101 473

FIFTH WHEEL REPAIR 
KIT 2’’

B14201248

662 101 518

FIFTH WHEEL SLIDE 
PARTS

B14201253

662 101 469

FIFTH WHEEL SLIDE 
PART BOLT

B14201255

662 130 114

FIFTH WHEEL SLIDE 
PARTS WITHOUT BOLT

B14201254

662 131 103

FIFTH WHEEL LOCK 
JAW PIN

B14201013

662 129 375

FIFTH WHEEL LOCK 
JAW SPRING

B14201258

662 126 411

FIFTH WHEEL LOCKING 
BOLT PART

B14201252

FIFTH WHEEL WEARING 
RING BOLT

B14201068

659 112 372

FIFTH WHEEL RAISING 
WEDGE H 50

B14201041
FIFTH WHEEL RAISING 

WEDGE H 40

B14201042



FIFTH WHEEL RAISING 
WEDGE H 30

B14201046



FIFTH WHEEL MOUNT-
ING PLATES (H150)

B14201231
FIFTH WHEEL MOUNT-

ING PLATES (H30)

B14201235
FIFTH WHEEL MOUNT-

ING PLATES (H50)

B14201234

FIFTH WHEEL MOUNT-
ING PLATES (H70)

B14201233
FIFTH WHEEL MOUNT-

ING PLATES (H90)

B14201232

MP 2102

FIFTH WHEEL MOUNT-
ING PLATES (FLAT)

B14201026

KING PIN 3,5’’

B14201131

KZ 1412

KING PIN 3.5’’ (HEAD)

B14201132

KZ 1412-01

KING PIN 2’’

B14201134

KZ 1012

KING PIN 2’’ (HEAD)

B14201135

KZ 1012-01

KING PIN SPARE PART

B14201136

KZ 1416-02

KING PIN APPARATUS 
3.5’’-2’’

B14201137


